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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: XHALE SA | Teledyne FINAL ASSY SENSOR UFO−130−2 | New Order 140 PCS

1 message

Dimitrios Charalambidis <dimitrios.charalambidis@pnoe.com> 4 October 2022 at 10:57
To: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon.viamed@googlemail.com>
Cc: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk, Apostolos Atsalakis <apostolos@pnoe.com>

Dear Steve,

Thank you for your email and information.

As per Apostolos' instructions, from this point forward, and until the end of the year, we intend to purchase 140 units in
total (we accept partial shipments). 

Please share a Proforma Invoice for the 50 sensors currently available for shipping.

I remain at your disposal for any further information or clarification.


Best regards,


D.

Dimitrios Charalambidis
Head of Operations | PNOĒ, Inc & XHALE SA | https://pnoe.com

This e-mail message may contain confidential or legally privileged information and is intended only for the use of the intended recipient(s). 
Any unauthorized disclosure, dissemination, distribution, copying or the taking of any action in reliance on the information herein is prohibited.


On Thu, Sep 29, 2022 at 5:14 PM Steve Nixon <steve.nixon.viamed@googlemail.com> wrote:

Hi Dimitrios


To date no sensors have been shipped in reference to 200 x 0110081 UFO-13-2 oxygen sensors  Viamed ref.
MVM138217 15th July 2022




We cleared the older call-off order in September.


22nd September RVM139152-1     50 sensors
14th September RVM139067-1     18 sensors


28th July RVM138318-1                 30 sensors
28th July RVM138109-1                 25 sensors
  8th July RVM137989-1                 42 sensors




The current call-off orders are 200 + 140 sensors:


200 x 0110081 UFO-13-2 oxygen sensors  Viamed ref. MVM138217 15th July 2022
140 x 0110081 UFO-13-2 oxygen sensors  Viamed ref. MVM139395 26th September 2022


We currently have 50 sensors in stock that meet your criteria. Do you want Kate to send a pro-forma or do you want
us to wait a little longer in order to complete more testing?




Regards


Steve


On Thu, 29 Sept 2022 at 11:33, Dimitrios Charalambidis <dimitrios.charalambidis@pnoe.com> wrote:


Hi Steve,
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Thank you for your email.


How many sensors have you delivered since the 15th of July 2022 based on the MVM138217 ?
200 x 0110081 UFO-13-2 oxygen sensors  Viamed ref. MVM138217 15th July 2022



Let me know and I will get back to you with more overall clarifications regarding our orders. 


Best regards,


D.


Dimitrios Charalambidis
Head of Operations | PNOĒ, Inc & XHALE SA | https://pnoe.com







This e-mail message may contain confidential or legally privileged information and is intended only for the use of the intended recipient(s). 
Any unauthorized disclosure, dissemination, distribution, copying or the taking of any action in reliance on the information herein is prohibited.





On Thu, Sep 29, 2022 at 12:34 PM Steve Nixon <steve.nixon.viamed@googlemail.com> wrote:


Hi 
Dimitrios / Apostolos


Can you please confirm what the situation is regarding the current orders.




Steve


On Tue, 27 Sept 2022 at 13:37, Steve Nixon <steve.nixon.viamed@googlemail.com> wrote:


Hi Dimitrios


Can you please confirm your requirements.


We currently have the following orders from you:


200 x 0110081 UFO-13-2 oxygen sensors  Viamed ref. MVM138217 15th July 2022
140 x 0110081 UFO-13-2 oxygen sensors 
Viamed ref. MVM139395 26th September 2022


Going forward, to ensure that there are no misunderstandings it would be clearer if you can provide official
order paperwork and order numbers to cover the orders.




Regards


Steve




---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Dimitrios Charalambidis <dimitrios.charalambidis@pnoe.com>

Date: Tue, 27 Sept 2022 at 13:11

Subject: Re: XHALE SA | Teledyne FINAL ASSY SENSOR UFO−130−2 | New Order 140 PCS

To: <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: Apostolos Atsalakis <apostolos@pnoe.com>





Hi Kate,


Thank you for your email. From this point forward, and until the end of the year, we intend to purchase 140
units in total (we accept partial shipments). Please inform us about the next available quantity and share a
Proforma Invoice at your earliest convenience.


Best regards,


D.


Dimitrios Charalambidis
Head of Operations | PNOĒ, Inc & XHALE SA | https://pnoe.com
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This e-mail message may contain confidential or legally privileged information and is intended only for the use of the intended recipient(s). 
Any unauthorized disclosure, dissemination, distribution, copying or the taking of any action in reliance on the information herein is prohibited.





On Mon, Sep 26, 2022 at 11:40 AM Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:


Good morning Dimitrios,


Thank you for your order.


Please could I ask if this is from the current 'call off' order or an additional order?


Many thanks.


Kind regards


Kate Griffiths


Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.



http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582


Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd


Company registered in England, No. 01291765.


E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.


If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------




On Mon, 26 Sept 2022 at 08:33, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:






---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Dimitrios Charalambidis <dimitrios.charalambidis@pnoe.com>

Date: Mon, 26 Sept 2022 at 08:12

Subject: XHALE SA | Teledyne FINAL ASSY SENSOR UFO−130−2 | New Order 140 PCS

To: Sophie Lines <office@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk>, Apostolos Atsalakis <apostolos@pnoe.com>





Dear Kate,


I hope my email finds you well.



We would like to order the Teledyne FINAL ASSY SENSOR UFO−130−2 in 140 units. 



Shipping: Express Saver



Please, share a proforma invoice for this order at your earliest convenience. Please also inform us about
the ETA and proceed with partial shipments.  



Thank you for your time and efforts.



I remain at your disposal for any further information.



Best regards,
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Dimitrios



Dimitrios Charalambidis
Head of Operations | PNOĒ, Inc & XHALE SA | https://pnoe.com







This e-mail message may contain confidential or legally privileged information and is intended only for the use of the intended recipient(s). 
Any unauthorized disclosure, dissemination, distribution, copying or the taking of any action in reliance on the information herein is prohibited.


https://pnoe.com/

